
L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1A
DE CHERANCE JASON
864265U
CASTELNAUDARY
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 8 4 21 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 7 M M 7 100
6 9 M M 9 109
7 3 3 M 6 115
8 8 3 M 11 126
9 9 6 5 20 146
10 7 6 1 14 160

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 160

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 1 M 6 6
2 7 3 3 13 19
3 8 7 5 20 39
4 9 8 4 21 60
5 6 4 1 11 71
6 8 8 7 23 94
7 6 5 3 14 108
8 10 8 8 26 134
9 7 6 4 17 151
10 6 6 6 18 169

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 169
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 329

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1B
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 6 4 17 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 9 8 5 22 105
6 8 8 4 20 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 8 7 4 19 168
9 9 7 7 23 191
10 8 7 6 21 212

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 9 9 6 24 83
5 9 7 5 21 104
6 9 8 2 19 123
7 6 5 3 14 137
8 10 7 4 21 158
9 9 9 6 24 182
10 9 5 4 18 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 200
Total 10 1 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1C
BOGGIONE LUCAS
843799Y
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 10 7 27 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 9 6 1 16 82
5 10 9 8 27 109
6 10 8 5 23 132
7 10 8 7 25 157
8 9 9 5 23 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 9 5 2 16 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 4 19 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 9 5 24 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 7 7 7 21 166
8 7 5 5 17 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 8 7 5 20 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1D
DUPRAT COLINE
926524S
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 6 3 18 46
3 8 6 4 18 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 9 6 5 20 107
6 8 6 4 18 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
8 8 8 8 24 170
9 10 10 3 23 193
10 7 3 1 11 204

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 M 12 12
2 10 7 6 23 35
3 9 7 M 16 51
4 8 8 7 23 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 10 3 M 13 111
7 9 5 5 19 130
8 9 6 3 18 148
9 10 5 5 20 168
10 10 8 6 24 192

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2A
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 9 8 4 21 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 9 8 M 17 187
9 9 7 5 21 208
10 10 9 7 26 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 10 7 5 22 140
7 10 9 8 27 167
8 8 8 6 22 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 9 8 4 21 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2B
ORTIZ ELYNE
901653H
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 8 8 4 20 65
4 8 8 3 19 84
5 8 7 3 18 102
6 9 5 2 16 118
7 8 6 2 16 134
8 7 7 7 21 155
9 9 6 6 21 176
10 9 6 M 15 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 8 8 2 18 31
3 10 8 4 22 53
4 7 6 6 19 72
5 7 6 5 18 90
6 7 6 4 17 107
7 8 5 5 18 125
8 9 4 3 16 141
9 10 7 5 22 163
10 7 5 3 15 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2C
LAMBERT AURIANNE
837668J
LUNION
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 7 6 20 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 7 7 5 19 141
7 10 7 6 23 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 8 8 8 24 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 7 7 5 19 214
10 9 7 3 19 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2D
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 9 6 5 20 117
6 8 7 5 20 137
7 7 6 5 18 155
8 5 4 3 12 167
9 9 8 4 21 188
10 9 9 7 25 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 M 17 39
3 10 10 9 29 68
4 10 6 6 22 90
5 9 8 3 20 110
6 9 8 5 22 132
7 8 7 4 19 151
8 9 5 1 15 166
9 8 7 1 16 182
10 10 7 7 24 206

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3B
KALAM ALAMI ALYA
855882G
PAMIERS
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 7 7 6 20 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 8 7 6 21 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 8 7 5 20 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18
2 10 7 5 22 40
3 10 7 M 17 57
4 8 7 7 22 79
5 10 9 9 28 107
6 9 6 6 21 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 9 8 6 23 172
9 10 9 8 27 199
10 9 8 6 23 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3C
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 6 6 5 17 60
4 10 9 7 26 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 8 7 6 21 132
7 6 5 4 15 147
8 8 7 7 22 169
9 8 8 6 22 191
10 8 8 8 24 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 1 8 8
2 7 6 6 19 27
3 9 7 7 23 50
4 9 8 7 24 74
5 7 6 5 18 92
6 9 8 8 25 117
7 9 7 7 23 140
8 8 8 8 24 164
9 9 9 8 26 190
10 5 4 4 13 203

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3D
KAHIA CECILIA
910706Y
CUGNAUX
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 7 7 24 107
5 10 8 7 25 132
6 10 9 7 26 158
7 9 8 8 25 183
8 10 10 8 28 211
9 8 7 5 20 231
10 10 8 7 25 256

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 6 2 18 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 10 7 7 24 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 9 9 6 24 217
10 7 6 5 18 235

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 235
Total 10 17 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4A
DISSOUBRAY NATHAN
832170H
PAMIERS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 7 5 3 15 82
5 10 9 8 27 109
6 10 6 6 22 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 9 9 8 26 181
9 8 6 6 20 201
10 6 6 5 17 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 8 7 6 21 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 9 7 6 22 160
8 5 5 4 14 174
9 8 7 5 20 194
10 9 7 7 23 217

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 217
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4B
ABESCAT QUENTIN
864367E
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 8 8 5 21 60
4 6 6 3 15 75
5 6 3 M 9 84
6 7 6 5 18 102
7 9 8 6 23 125
8 9 8 5 22 147
9 7 5 5 17 164
10 8 7 7 22 186

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 9 7 25 42
3 8 6 5 19 61
4 8 6 M 14 75
5 10 8 8 26 101
6 8 8 5 21 122
7 10 9 7 26 148
8 7 5 3 15 163
9 9 8 7 24 187
10 10 6 5 21 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 208
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4C
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 8 8 7 23 179
8 9 8 4 21 200
9 10 9 6 25 225
10 10 8 8 26 251

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 8 8 7 23 176
8 8 8 5 21 197
9 10 8 7 25 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4D
FONTANGES PAUL
864840U
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 10 6 4 20 62
4 9 6 5 20 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 7 4 3 14 119
7 8 8 7 23 142
8 9 8 4 21 163
9 8 7 5 20 183
10 9 8 7 24 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 2 13 13
2 8 8 5 21 34
3 9 8 7 24 58
4 8 8 6 22 80
5 8 6 5 19 99
6 9 8 2 19 118
7 8 6 5 19 137
8 6 5 5 16 153
9 10 9 6 25 178
10 10 7 7 24 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 202
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 409

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5A
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
677419A
BALMA
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 10 7 7 24 140
7 8 7 5 20 160
8 8 6 5 19 179
9 10 7 6 23 202
10 9 5 3 17 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 6 4 17 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 10 6 4 20 130
7 9 9 4 22 152
8 10 8 7 25 177
9 9 7 5 21 198
10 10 9 7 26 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5B
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 9 6 5 20 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 10 7 7 24 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 10 7 27 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 7 6 22 120
6 9 7 7 23 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 10 9 5 24 219
10 10 9 6 25 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5C
ROMANO TOM
867589G
LUNION
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5D
AVRIL ROMANE
877291C
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 8 8 5 21 112
6 9 9 5 23 135
7 9 7 5 21 156
8 10 8 7 25 181
9 10 7 4 21 202
10 8 6 6 20 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 6 24 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 8 5 4 17 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 5 4 19 162
8 8 6 6 20 182
9 7 6 5 18 200
10 8 8 4 20 220

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 220
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6A
PRUDHOMME JEANCLAUDE
324286K
BALMA
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6B
DALBES REGIS
042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 9 8 27 230
9 10 10 8 28 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 8 26 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 8 27 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 30 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 566

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6C
CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 8 5 3 16 32
3 7 7 4 18 50
4 9 8 8 25 75
5 8 6 3 17 92
6 7 7 5 19 111
7 7 6 2 15 126
8 9 7 2 18 144
9 9 7 6 22 166
10 8 8 2 18 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20
2 10 9 M 19 39
3 8 6 3 17 56
4 9 9 7 25 81
5 10 6 6 22 103
6 7 5 2 14 117
7 7 7 6 20 137
8 10 7 4 21 158
9 7 6 5 18 176
10 7 7 7 21 197

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 197
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 381

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6D
CHARTRAIN AXEL
792711T
LUNION
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7A
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 14 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7B
BERAIL PIERRE
769210Y
MAZAMET
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 7 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 10 30 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 275
Total 10 19 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7C
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 9 9 9 27 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 20 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8A
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 9 8 6 23 220
10 8 8 6 22 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 M 18 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 7 7 M 14 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 8 8 7 23 179
9 9 8 7 24 203
10 10 9 9 28 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8B
SALVI JACO
823952A
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 10 30 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 10 10 30 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 270
Total 10 17 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8C
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
LUNION
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 7 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 10 8 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 8 28 251
10 10 10 10 30 281

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 281
Total 10 27 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8D
GYRE-DELAIRE MARIELLE
716387G
FRONTON
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 10 10 30 271

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 274
Total 10 13 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9B
LAMBERT SANDRINE
837671M
LUNION
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 10 6 26 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 8 6 6 20 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 7 6 M 13 204
10 9 9 6 24 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 8 6 6 20 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 7 M 16 108
6 10 9 6 25 133
7 10 9 8 27 160
8 10 10 8 28 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 7 7 6 20 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9C
PETRUS MARC
736585L
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 9 9 9 27 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 9 8 27 284

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 7 25 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 272
Total 10 23 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9D
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 8 6 23 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 7 25 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 273
Total 10 17 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590J
AUCH
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 8 7 24 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 270
Total 10 18 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10B
JACKSON DAVID
650523R
LUNION
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 9 27 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 9 8 7 24 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 10 9 6 25 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 10 10 8 28 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 266
Total 10 13 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10C
DURAND THOMAS
840007B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 7 25 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 9 7 25 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 9 9 M 18 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10D
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 8 7 25 241
10 9 9 7 25 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 8 8 25 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 8 8 26 221
9 10 8 7 25 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274
Total 10 19 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11A
POPULUS THIERRY
929141L
LEGUEVIN
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 5 24 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 6 24 170
8 8 8 7 23 193
9 10 9 5 24 217
10 10 10 5 25 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 8 4 22 129
6 10 6 5 21 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 10 7 7 24 230
10 10 9 6 25 255

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 255
Total 10 16 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11B
DAIGREMONT GUY
603909Y
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 7 4 20 42
3 9 9 9 27 69
4 10 7 7 24 93
5 9 6 5 20 113
6 10 9 5 24 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
8 7 6 3 16 175
9 10 8 8 26 201
10 9 8 7 24 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 7 7 4 18 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 9 7 25 139
7 9 8 6 23 162
8 9 6 5 20 182
9 9 9 6 24 206
10 8 6 6 20 226

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 226
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11C
JARRY ADRIEN
914976P
MURET
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 8 8 3 19 114
6 9 7 7 23 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 10 10 4 24 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 10 9 9 28 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 7 7 24 95
5 9 9 5 23 118
6 9 9 6 24 142
7 10 9 5 24 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 9 9 8 26 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11D
CARTERON MATTHIEU
888795G
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 8 2 20 92
5 10 9 6 25 117
6 9 8 5 22 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 10 8 8 26 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 7 4 20 70
4 8 7 5 20 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 8 4 21 157
8 10 9 9 28 185
9 9 9 7 25 210
10 9 7 7 23 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12A
SAUNIER MICHELLE
862315Z
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 10 6 5 21 67
4 8 5 4 17 84
5 3 2 M 5 89
6 9 8 5 22 111
7 5 3 M 8 119
8 5 4 3 12 131
9 7 7 6 20 151
10 7 5 3 15 166

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 6 4 2 12 32
3 8 7 4 19 51
4 8 7 6 21 72
5 8 8 5 21 93
6 7 6 2 15 108
7 6 6 5 17 125
8 8 8 5 21 146
9 6 3 3 12 158
10 7 4 1 12 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 170
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12B
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D
PAMIERS
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 8 8 5 21 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 10 8 8 26 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 10 9 8 27 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12C
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 7 4 21 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 9 8 1 18 140
7 9 6 5 20 160
8 9 9 6 24 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 9 6 4 19 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 5 22 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 9 7 3 19 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 8 5 5 18 160
8 8 8 7 23 183
9 9 7 6 22 205
10 9 9 8 26 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12D
VERGEOT JEAN MARIE
800659G
PAMIERS
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 3 21 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 10 7 7 24 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 8 6 24 141
7 10 8 3 21 162
8 10 8 5 23 185
9 9 6 6 21 206
10 9 7 1 17 223

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13
2 9 9 7 25 38
3 7 7 5 19 57
4 10 9 5 24 81
5 10 8 8 26 107
6 8 8 8 24 131
7 10 9 9 28 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 9 8 5 22 207
10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1A
DE CHERANCE JASON
864265U
CASTELNAUDARY
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 6 5 19 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 8 6 5 19 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 10 9 9 28 217
10 9 8 5 22 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 5 5 18 44
3 10 9 3 22 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 6 5 21 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 7 7 6 20 155
8 6 5 4 15 170
9 10 7 2 19 189
10 9 8 6 23 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1B
DEFEVRE LEO
914675M
AUCH
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 9 5 3 17 81
5 7 4 3 14 95
6 7 3 2 12 107
7 9 7 7 23 130
8 7 7 6 20 150
9 10 4 4 18 168
10 7 6 4 17 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 8 6 5 19 61
4 7 3 1 11 72
5 10 9 8 27 99
6 7 7 M 14 113
7 8 7 6 21 134
8 10 8 3 21 155
9 6 5 2 13 168
10 9 6 5 20 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1C
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 9 8 7 24 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 8 7 6 21 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 10 8 28 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 9 8 7 24 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1D
QUERBES JUSTIN
935664B
PECHBONNIEU
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 8 8 6 22 75
4 8 7 5 20 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 8 7 7 22 194
9 9 7 5 21 215
10 9 8 6 23 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 9 6 6 21 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 8 8 M 16 220
10 9 7 6 22 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2A
COUX LALIE
839158D
FRONTON
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 9 7 25 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 9 9 9 27 117
6 9 9 M 18 135
7 9 6 6 21 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 8 8 7 23 227

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 8 8 6 22 206
10 8 7 7 22 228

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228
Total 10 1 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2B
DEFEVRE LUCAS
890065M
AUCH
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 4 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 9 5 24 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 10 10 8 28 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 9 7 6 22 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2D
LAMAU ZOE
838704K
CASTRES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 8 8 6 22 198
9 9 7 5 21 219
10 9 8 7 24 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 8 2 20 73
4 8 8 6 22 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 9 7 6 22 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 9 9 8 26 217
10 10 8 7 25 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3A
HOMO EMMY
921083C
CASTRES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 5 5 19 40
3 8 8 3 19 59
4 9 6 5 20 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 6 5 2 13 116
7 10 8 4 22 138
8 8 8 4 20 158
9 8 7 4 19 177
10 10 8 8 26 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 5 21 72
4 7 7 7 21 93
5 8 5 5 18 111
6 5 5 5 15 126
7 9 7 7 23 149
8 7 5 3 15 164
9 7 6 4 17 181
10 9 8 7 24 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 205
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3B
GRUAU LAURENCE
920051F
TOULOUSE TAC
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 7 6 6 19 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 10 7 4 21 133
7 10 9 7 26 159
8 7 6 6 19 178
9 9 8 3 20 198
10 7 7 4 18 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 5 24 75
4 6 5 4 15 90
5 9 6 3 18 108
6 10 8 2 20 128
7 8 6 5 19 147
8 8 8 6 22 169
9 10 7 6 23 192
10 10 7 5 22 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3C
FENIE FRANCE
937801Z
MONTAUBAN
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 1 11 11
2 7 7 3 17 28
3 8 5 4 17 45
4 6 5 5 16 61
5 8 2 1 11 72
6 8 8 1 17 89
7 8 8 5 21 110
8 8 6 4 18 128
9 9 8 1 18 146
10 8 5 5 18 164

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 3 16 16
2 6 5 1 12 28
3 10 6 4 20 48
4 9 7 M 16 64
5 9 6 5 20 84
6 8 6 3 17 101
7 6 5 4 15 116
8 7 6 M 13 129
9 7 5 4 16 145
10 4 4 3 11 156

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 156
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 320

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3D
ESCARTIN CHRISTOPHE
911016K
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 8 6 3 17 56
4 8 8 3 19 75
5 9 9 6 24 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 5 5 4 14 138
8 9 8 3 20 158
9 8 6 1 15 173
10 9 9 8 26 199

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 8 8 8 24 42
3 10 10 3 23 65
4 8 6 5 19 84
5 9 3 3 15 99
6 8 2 M 10 109
7 6 6 5 17 126
8 9 7 1 17 143
9 8 8 7 23 166
10 4 3 2 9 175

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 175
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4A
FENIE PIERRE
781617J
MONTAUBAN
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 6 20 46
3 8 8 4 20 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 10 7 27 116
6 10 5 5 20 136
7 10 9 9 28 164
8 10 6 5 21 185
9 10 9 9 28 213
10 8 7 6 21 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 10 8 6 24 140
7 10 9 5 24 164
8 9 9 8 26 190
9 10 8 1 19 209
10 10 8 7 25 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 234
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4B
GRANIER JEAN PIERRE
920402M
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 8 8 6 22 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 7 7 3 17 176
9 9 9 8 26 202
10 10 10 9 29 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 3 13 13
2 9 7 6 22 35
3 9 7 5 21 56
4 10 5 4 19 75
5 9 7 5 21 96
6 9 9 7 25 121
7 8 7 6 21 142
8 9 9 8 26 168
9 10 8 8 26 194
10 10 9 8 27 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4C
SOULIE NATHALIE
858902P
CASTELNAUDARY
VFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 10 8 8 26 150
7 10 9 6 25 175
8 8 7 7 22 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 9 8 26 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 10 7 5 22 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 8 8 26 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4D
LAMAU JEAN-LUC
722867A
CASTRES
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 7 6 22 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 8 6 6 20 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 9 9 9 27 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 10 9 7 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 8 6 6 20 142
7 10 10 6 26 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 7 6 22 216
10 10 8 7 25 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5A
POMIES DAVID
919247G
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 10 9 4 23 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 9 6 5 20 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 8 8 7 23 175
9 7 6 6 19 194
10 10 9 7 26 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 7 4 21 38
3 9 8 8 25 63
4 10 9 9 28 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 7 7 5 19 186
9 9 6 6 21 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5B
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5C
BABOULENE SYLVIE
920064V
TOULOUSE TAC
VFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 7 6 4 17 83
5 6 6 1 13 96
6 8 8 6 22 118
7 8 7 5 20 138
8 10 8 7 25 163
9 9 5 4 18 181
10 9 9 9 27 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 6 5 3 14 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 9 8 5 22 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 8 6 4 18 123
7 10 8 7 25 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 9 8 6 23 195
10 9 6 3 18 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 213
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5D
CHARTRAIN AXEL
792711T
LUNION
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 9 9 28 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 9 9 9 27 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 277
Total 10 25 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6A
DALBES REGIS
042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 20 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6B
VALETTE WILLIAM
715812G
GOURDON
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 19 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6C
GIACUZZO MARIE BLANCHE
726418K
TOULOUSE TAC
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 272
Total 10 9 Total 9 47 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6D
SOULIE PHILIPPE
856347M
CASTELNAUDARY
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 9 9 6 24 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 273
Total 10 20 Total 9 34 Séries 1+2: 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7A
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7B
BERAIL PIERRE
769210Y
MAZAMET
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 9 9 7 25 267

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 26 Série 2: 267
Total 10 7 Total 9 46 Séries 1+2: 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7C
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 6 24 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 271
Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7D
MOSIEVSKAIA KRISTINA
921817A
GRAULHET
JFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 7 26 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 277
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8A
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 22 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8B
GARDEUR ANTONIN
725308D
GRAULHET
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 9 9 28 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 9 9 28 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8C
CARTERON MATTHIEU
888795G
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 9 8 27 259
10 9 8 6 23 282

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8D
BARBIER THIERRY
356684A
LUNION
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 9 9 9 27 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 9 9 28 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 9 9 28 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 9 9 9 27 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 10 30 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 39 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 579

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

9A
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
LUNION
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 8 26 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 10 8 28 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 10 30 191
8 9 8 8 25 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

9B
BARBIER YANNICK
353023W
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 10 10 30 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

9C
ANDREYITCH THOMAS
411479K
CASTELNAUDARY
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

9D
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
LEGUEVIN
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 17 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

10A
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 M M 9 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 8 6 24 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 8 8 7 23 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 10 10 8 28 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 8 8 6 22 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 9 7 M 16 71
5 9 9 9 27 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 8 7 M 15 139
8 10 9 8 27 166
9 9 7 6 22 188
10 10 8 8 26 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 214
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

10B
JACKSON DAVID
650523R
LUNION
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 8 28 282

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 10 9 7 26 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 7 26 248
10 10 10 10 30 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 31 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

10C
DRAUX PHILIPPE
815627B
LISLE JOURDAIN
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 8 7 24 161
7 9 8 7 24 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 9 9 7 25 236
10 10 9 6 25 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 10 7 6 23 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 7 7 M 14 248

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 14 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

10D
DE SAINT JORES OLIVIER
896239Y
MURET
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 8 M 17 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 10 10 10 30 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 9 7 7 23 233
10 9 8 8 25 258

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

11A
HAAS JEAN - CHRISTOP
925006S
MURET
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 6 6 20 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 8 8 4 20 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 10 8 6 24 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 9 9 4 22 182
9 10 8 8 26 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 5 2 17 38
3 8 6 2 16 54
4 10 7 6 23 77
5 10 9 8 27 104
6 8 7 7 22 126
7 8 5 5 18 144
8 9 8 2 19 163
9 9 8 6 23 186
10 7 6 6 19 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 205
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

11B
JARDIN JACQUES-OLIVIER
918396G
LUNION
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 8 4 4 16 62
4 6 5 4 15 77
5 9 8 6 23 100
6 10 6 3 19 119
7 9 8 7 24 143
8 8 8 3 19 162
9 9 9 7 25 187
10 9 8 8 25 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 5 22 73
4 10 8 5 23 96
5 8 6 3 17 113
6 10 9 6 25 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 8 8 25 188
9 9 9 9 27 215
10 7 6 6 19 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

11C
DUPIN ALAIN
286991X
CASTELNAUDARY
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 M 17 38
3 9 4 2 15 53
4 9 8 7 24 77
5 8 7 7 22 99
6 10 9 9 28 127
7 8 8 8 24 151
8 10 10 9 29 180
9 10 9 9 28 208
10 10 8 8 26 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 257
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

11D
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
920907L
LUNION
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 7 6 6 19 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 9 3 2 14 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 2 20 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 9 5 4 18 86
5 10 9 6 25 111
6 9 5 4 18 129
7 8 8 7 23 152
8 10 7 7 24 176
9 9 7 1 17 193
10 9 9 8 26 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 219
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

12A
DAIGREMONT GUY
603909Y
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 5 5 18 40
3 8 7 4 19 59
4 10 9 9 28 87
5 7 3 3 13 100
6 8 7 5 20 120
7 5 4 2 11 131
8 10 6 4 20 151
9 8 7 6 21 172
10 10 8 7 25 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 7 27 55
3 10 7 4 21 76
4 6 4 3 13 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 7 7 5 19 130
7 8 6 4 18 148
8 8 6 4 18 166
9 9 9 7 25 191
10 8 6 6 20 211

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 211
Total 10 8 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

12B
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 7 7 6 20 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 6 25 200
9 10 10 9 29 229
10 10 8 5 23 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 8 6 4 18 89
5 10 10 6 26 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 9 8 8 25 163
8 10 10 8 28 191
9 9 9 3 21 212
10 10 7 6 23 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

12C
MARTINEZ OLIVIER
888224L
CUGNAUX
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 5 4 16 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 8 7 6 21 78
5 9 8 5 22 100
6 9 8 5 22 122
7 9 7 6 22 144
8 9 8 6 23 167
9 9 8 7 24 191
10 9 8 8 25 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 10 10 8 28 172
8 8 7 6 21 193
9 8 7 6 21 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 241
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

12D
SOULIE MATTHIAS
857286H
LEGUEVIN
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 6 6 3 15 27
3 5 M M 5 32
4 7 4 2 13 45
5 5 4 3 12 57
6 5 4 M 9 66
7 7 4 M 11 77
8 9 6 4 19 96
9 6 2 1 9 105
10 4 1 M 5 110

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 110

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 5 4 M 9 19
3 7 4 M 11 30
4 9 1 M 10 40
5 4 3 2 9 49
6 6 4 M 10 59
7 7 5 M 12 71
8 8 3 M 11 82
9 M M M 0 82
10 9 4 2 15 97

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 97
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 207

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr




